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· Wednesday, March 19	Flights Out
· Thursday, March 20– Arrive in Bucharest
		Hotel Bucharest Continental Hotel
· Friday, March 21 Travel to Barlad 9:30 AM
		 Focsani – winery tour
		 Lunch on road
	               Arrive in Barlad – 5:00 PM
· Saturday, March 22 – 
		Tour Barlad – Museum
		HHI New Facility Tour
		Building Dedication Ceremony
		Celebration Dinner Event
		Barlad Hotel
· Sunday, March 23 – Church Service 
		12:00 PM Depart for Targu Ocna Salt Mine Tour
		Travel to Sighisoara
	               Double Tree Inn by Hilton
· Monday, March 24
		Tour Sighisoara
		Citidal
		Lunch
		Travel to Sibiu
		Evening – Sibiu	
· Tuesday, March 25
		Travel to Brasov
		Brasov Old Town	
		The Black Church
		Gondola up Tampa Mountain
· Wednesday, March 26
Vlad Dracul  Castle
Rasov Fortress - Citidal
		Evening in Sinaia
· Thursday, March 27
		Peles Palace Tour
		Sinaia Monastery
		Gondola Ride to Cross Mountain
		Travel to Bucharest
· Friday, March 28 – Bucharest
City Tour
Peoples Palace
Christian Orthodox Cathedral
Old Town/Shopping
Dinner at Caru cu bere Romanian traditional restaurant
· Saturday, March 29 
		Flights home  4:00 AM
		Hotel Continental Bucharest
